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18457051 FERNANDEZ MONICA EVA 9 364 a 19-10-00  34.370000 19-10-001 PRO
4 364 a  33.989000PRO

5 364 a  31.915000PRO

17598250 GONZALEZ MARIA GRACI 2 294 a 16-05-00  33.068000 16-05-182 PRO

22941878 GUARDABRAZO FABIANA 2 186 a 14-05-00  36.859880 14-05-003 PRO
19 186 a  35.775000PRO

13716878 GOMEZ LIDIA SUSANA 4 314 a 14-00-16  33.070640 14-00-164 PRO
5 314 a  29.030000PRO

9 314 a  29.030000PRO

17389741 SCOONES CRISTINA INÉ 4 314 a 13-06-00  35.114400 15-01-085 PRO
5 314 a  31.000000PRO

9 314 a  31.000000PRO

22250143 RUIZ ELIANA CECILIA 17 423 a 11-09-00  39.955340 11-09-006 PRO

26922796 JUAREZ GUZMAN PATRIC 3 407 a 11-04-09  47.309090 11-04-097 PRO
21 407 a  46.792210PRO

4 407 a  35.272040PRO

23901057 GATICA MARCELO ALEJA 2 307 a 11-04-09  28.996300 12-03-148 PRO

23547275 DIAZ CARINA ANDREA 2 294 a 9-01-00  35.255650 9-01-009 PRO

29974035 AGÜERO MARÍA FERNAND 2 294 a 9-01-00  29.397880 9-01-0010 PRO

22693036 GONZALEZ MARIA LOREN 16 289 a 7-04-28  28.870000 7-04-2811 SEC

18141939 RIVERA NOEMÍ 2 294 a 6-03-16  30.984280 8-01-1712 PRO

24580544 SANCHEZ LOURDES MARI 5 366 a 5-11-00  39.940310 5-11-0013 PRO
12 366 a  36.986130PRO

25643324 SIMÓN CARINA ROSANA 9 364 a 5-11-00  36.851480 11-03-2314 PRO
4 364 a  36.293660PRO

29537664 LARA MELISA IRUPE 8 606 a 5-11-00  34.301040 12-06-0715 PRO

25443056 BUCCA MARIA CECILIA 8 417 a 5-11-00  34.116160 5-11-0016 PRO
21 407 a  33.903810PRO

3 407 a  33.903810PRO

19 417 a  32.709300PRO

4 407 a  32.418170PRO

25643324 SIMÓN CARINA ROSANA 5 364 a 5-11-00  31.500000 11-03-2317 PRO

24580544 SANCHEZ LOURDES MARI 11 366 a 5-11-00  31.180000 5-11-0018 PRO

29537664 LARA MELISA IRUPE 4 606 a 5-11-00  30.980000 12-06-0719 PRO

24580544 SANCHEZ LOURDES MARI 19 366 a 5-11-00  30.210000 5-11-0020 PRO

25587087 LIMA PATRICIA LAURA 2 294 a 5-11-00  28.758360 5-11-0021 PRO

33004115 ABALLAY RIVERA GABRI 5 362 a 3-05-00  25.000000 5-02-2222 PRO
11 362 a  25.000000PRO

12 362 a  25.000000PRO

19 362 a  25.000000PRO

23993258 GUERRERO CLAUDIA AND 2 294 a 3-04-00  32.030580 5-06-2423 PRO

22898054 ESCALANTE CLAUDIA DE 2 294 a 3-04-00  29.839800 6-03-2124 PRO

23408119 TOBARES VALERIA ANAL 9 150 a 2-03-00  22.628500 2-03-0025 PRO

20221163 SAENZ RODOLFO MAURIC 6 12 a --  21.620000 --26 MEP

18457051 FERNANDEZ MONICA EVA 9 364 b1 19-10-00  30.370000 19-10-0027 PRO

22941878 GUARDABRAZO FABIANA 2 186 b1 14-05-00  32.859880 14-05-0028 PRO
8 186 b1  32.054760PRO

13716878 GOMEZ LIDIA SUSANA 4 314 b1 14-00-16  29.070640 14-00-1629 PRO

17389741 SCOONES CRISTINA INÉ 4 314 b1 13-06-00  31.114400 15-01-0830 PRO
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26922796 JUAREZ GUZMAN PATRIC 3 407 b1 11-04-09  43.309090 11-04-0931 PRO
21 407 b1  42.792210PRO

4 407 b1  31.272040PRO

23901057 GATICA MARCELO ALEJA 2 307 b1 11-04-09  24.996300 12-03-1432 PRO

24580544 SANCHEZ LOURDES MARI 5 366 b1 5-11-00  35.940310 5-11-0033 PRO

25643324 SIMÓN CARINA ROSANA 9 364 b1 5-11-00  32.851480 11-03-2334 PRO

29537664 LARA MELISA IRUPE 8 606 b1 5-11-00  30.301040 12-06-0735 PRO

25443056 BUCCA MARIA CECILIA 8 417 b1 5-11-00  30.116160 5-11-0036 PRO
21 407 b1  29.903810PRO

3 407 b1  29.903810PRO

4 407 b1  28.418170PRO

24580544 SANCHEZ LOURDES MARI 4 366 b1 5-11-00  26.690000 5-11-0037 PRO

33004115 ABALLAY RIVERA GABRI 4 362 b1 3-05-00  21.000000 5-02-2238 PRO
5 362 b1  21.000000PRO

18457051 FERNANDEZ MONICA EVA 9 276 b2 19-10-00  30.870000 19-10-0039 PRO

17598250 GONZALEZ MARIA GRACI 9 276 b2 16-05-00  27.530000 16-05-1840 PRO

22941878 GUARDABRAZO FABIANA 8 72 b2 14-05-00  31.054760 14-05-0041 PRO
4 167 b2  30.910000PRO

26922796 JUAREZ GUZMAN PATRIC 9 276 b2 11-04-09  38.083890 11-04-0942 PRO

22154272 FERNANDEZ DIEGO HARO 9 276 b2 7-06-23  23.072000 14-05-1243 PRO
9 209 b2  21.072000PRO

4 209 b2  20.868000PRO

5 209 b2  20.500000PRO

3 209 b2  20.500000PRO

6 209 b2  20.500000PRO

7 209 b2  20.500000PRO

12 209 b2  20.500000PRO

2 209 b2  20.500000PRO

25643324 SIMÓN CARINA ROSANA 9 276 b2 5-11-00  33.351480 11-03-2344 PRO

29537664 LARA MELISA IRUPE 8 793 b2 5-11-00  28.801040 12-06-0745 PRO

23993258 GUERRERO CLAUDIA AND 9 276 b2 3-04-00  25.100000 5-06-2446 PRO

23408119 TOBARES VALERIA ANAL 12 1212 b2 2-03-00  19.744500 2-03-0047 PRO
9 276 b2  18.628500PRO

9 150 b2  16.628500PRO

5 150 b2  16.394000PRO

4 150 b2  16.156000PRO

1 150 b2  16.034000PRO

20221163 SAENZ RODOLFO MAURIC 6 12 b2 --  15.620000 --48 MEP
9 276 b2  15.132000MEP

19 12 b2  15.083000MEP

1 12 b2  15.030000MEP

20 12 b2  11.815000MEP

17598250 GONZALEZ MARIA GRACI 9 276 c 16-05-00  22.530000 16-05-1849 PRO

22941878 GUARDABRAZO FABIANA 2 167 c 14-05-00  26.359880 14-05-0050 PRO
8 72 c  26.054760PRO

4 167 c  25.910000PRO

9 167 c  24.975000PRO

13716878 GOMEZ LIDIA SUSANA 4 314 c 14-00-16  22.070640 14-00-1651 PRO
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17389741 SCOONES CRISTINA INÉ 4 314 c 13-06-00  24.114400 15-01-0852 PRO

26922796 JUAREZ GUZMAN PATRIC 9 276 c 11-04-09  33.083890 11-04-0953 PRO

23901057 GATICA MARCELO ALEJA 2 307 c 11-04-09  17.996300 12-03-1454 PRO

22154272 FERNANDEZ DIEGO HARO 9 276 c 7-06-23  18.072000 14-05-1255 PRO
4 209 c  15.868000PRO

5 209 c  15.500000PRO

2 209 c  15.500000PRO

25443056 BUCCA MARIA CECILIA 8 417 c 5-11-00  23.116160 5-11-0056 PRO

29537664 LARA MELISA IRUPE 4 793 c 5-11-00  20.480000 12-06-0757 PRO

23993258 GUERRERO CLAUDIA AND 9 276 c 3-04-00  20.100000 5-06-2458 PRO

23408119 TOBARES VALERIA ANAL 9 276 c 2-03-00  13.628500 2-03-0059 PRO
9 150 c  11.628500PRO

4 150 c  11.156000PRO

20221163 SAENZ RODOLFO MAURIC 6 12 c --  10.620000 --60 MEP
9 276 c  10.132000MEP

9 833 c  10.132000MEP


